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Team

Elite 8

Nothin But Net
Sand Ninjas
Sand Champions
Wink’s Drinks
Hagerbaumer
Elite Spikers
Sand Blasters
Ring Pops

. Sandy Cheeks

. The Challengers

. Sand Strikers

. Heavy Hitters

. The Volley Llamas

Quincy Park District

Sand Volleyball Summer 2022

Wednesday Youth Co-ed 13-14

Contact

Cate Aschemann
Hanniabl Bergman
Gabriella Chatten
Kristin Damon
Charlie Frieburg
Emma Hagerbaumer
Jordyn Haubrich
Jovie Monteyne
Emma Moore

Allie Piner

Lori Quevillon
Aubrey Waterkotte
Alex Wells
Evangeline Williams

Phone

217-617-0123
217-430-6080
217-617-2753
217-440-0812
217-430-7878
217-242-0216
217-430-2335
563-349-0477
217-430-5246
217-242-6124
217-316-1299
217-779-3347
217-617-1509
217-617-5903

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 3:00pm on game days. Game status
will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

*All games will be played at Upper Moorman Park by the Batting Cage and Tennis Courts

Wed. June 8 Wed. June 15 Wed. June 22

6:00 1-14 East 6:00 5-8 East 6:.00 2-9 East
6:00 2-13 West 6:00 6-7  West 6:00 3-8  West
6:45 3-12 East 6:45 13-1 East 6:45 4-7 East
6:45 4-11 West 6:45 14-12 West 6:45 5-6  West
7:30 5-10 East 7:30 2-11 East 7:30 13-11 East
730 6-9  West 7:30 3-10 West 7:30 1-12  West
8:15 7-8 West 8:15 4-9 West 8:15 14-10 West

CONTINUED ON BACK



Wed, June 29 Wed. July 6 Wed. July 13

6:00 12-10 East 6:00 1-10 East 6:00 14-4 East
6:00 13-9 West 6:00 11-9 West 6:.00 2-3 West
6:45 14-8 East 6:45 12-8 East 6:45 10-8 East
6:45 2-7 West 6:45 13-7 West 6:45 9-1 West
7:30 3-6 East 7:30 14-6 East 7:30 11-7 East
730 4-5 West 730 2-5 West 7:30 12-6 West
8:15 11-1 West 8:15 34  West 8:15 13-5 West
Wed. July 20 Wed. July 27

6:00 11-5 East 6:00 8-6 East

6:00 12-4 West 6:00 10-4 West

6:45 13-3 East 6:45 9-5 East

6:45 14-2 West 6:45 11-3 West

730 9-7 East 730 7-1 East

730 1-8  West 7:30 13-14 West

8:15 10-6 West 8:15 12-2 West



