Quincy Park District

Sand Volleyball Summer 2022

Wednesday Youth Co-ed 13-14

<u>Team</u>	Contact	Phone		
1. Elite 8	Cate Aschemann	217-617-0123		
2. Nothin But Net	Hanniabl Bergman	217-430-6080		
3. Sand Ninjas	Gabriella Chatten	217-617-2753		
4. Sand Champions	Kristin Damon	217-440-0812		
5. Wink's Drinks	Charlie Frieburg	217-430-7878		
6. Hagerbaumer	Emma Hagerbaumer	217-242-0216		
7. Elite Spikers	Jordyn Haubrich	217-430-2335		
8. Sand Blasters	Jovie Monteyne	563-349-0477		
9. Ring Pops	Emma Moore	217-430-5246		
10. Sandy Cheeks	Allie Piner	217-242-6124		
11. The Challengers	Lori Quevillon	217-316-1299		
12. Sand Strikers	Aubrey Waterkotte	217-779-3347		
13. Heavy Hitters	Alex Wells	217-617-1509		
14. The Volley Llamas	Evangeline Williams	217-617-5903		

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 3:00pm on game days. Game status will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

.

Wed. June 8		Wed	Wed. June 15			Wed. June 22		
6:00	1-14	East	6:00	5-8	East	6:00	2-9	East
6:00	2-13	West	6:00	6-7	West	6:00	3-8	West
6:45	3-12	East	6:45	13-1	East	6:45	4-7	East
6:45	4-11	West	6:45	14-12	West	6:45	5-6	West
7:30	5-10	East	7:30	2-11	East	7:30	13-11	East
7:30	6-9	West	7:30	3-10	West	7:30	1-12	West
8:15	7-8	West	8:15	4-9	West	8:15	14-10	West

CONTINUED ON BACK

^{*}All games will be played at Upper Moorman Park by the Batting Cage and Tennis Courts

Wed,	June 29	<u>)</u>	Wed.	<u>July 6</u>		Wed.	July 13	
6:00	12-10	East	6:00	1-10	East	6:00	14-4	East
6:00	13-9	West	6:00	11-9	West	6:00	2-3	West
6:45	14-8	East	6:45	12-8	East	6:45	10-8	East
6:45	2-7	West	6:45	13-7	West	6:45	9-1	West
7:30	3-6	East	7:30	14-6	East	7:30	11-7	East
7:30	4-5	West	7:30	2-5	West	7:30	12-6	West
8:15	11-1	West	8:15	3-4	West	8:15	13-5	West
Wed.	July 20		Wed.	July 27				
Wed. 6:00	July 20 11-5	East	Wed. 6:00	July 27 8-6	East			
					East West			
6:00	11-5	East	6:00	8-6				
6:00 6:00	11-5 12-4	East West	6:00 6:00	8-6 10-4	West			
6:00 6:00 6:45	11-5 12-4 13-3	East West East	6:00 6:00 6:45	8-6 10-4 9-5	West East			
6:00 6:00 6:45 6:45	11-5 12-4 13-3 14-2	East West East West	6:00 6:00 6:45 6:45	8-6 10-4 9-5 11-3	West East West			
6:00 6:00 6:45 6:45 7:30	11-5 12-4 13-3 14-2 9-7	East West East West East	6:00 6:00 6:45 6:45 7:30	8-6 10-4 9-5 11-3 7-1	West East West East			